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Datenblatt - Artikelnummer 12039

Drehstrom- GielRharztransformator

Nennleistung 1000 kVA, Nennubersetzung 11/ 0,4 kV

Beschreibung
Bauart

Fabrikat

Typ

Revision
Gewabhrleistung
Nennleistung
Oberspannung
Unterspannung
Anzapfungen
Kurzschlussspannung
Schaltgruppe
Frequenz
Kuhlart
Gesamtgewicht
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Beschreibung

Erstellt am 10.06.2025 um 05:51 Uhr

Einheit

Monate
kVA

kv

kv

%

Hz

kg
mm
mm

mm

Wert
GieRharztransformator
Mora
TH-S003
2025

12

1000

11

0,4

+2 X 2%
5,7

Dyn 5

50

AN

2650
1600
900
1650

Trockentransformator!
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